E “AMALA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES
Amala Nagar, Thrissur. Kerala-080555, Ph: 0487-2304116

Department of Physiology

POSTGRADUATE TEACHING SCHEDULE

FOR THE MONTH FEBRUARY- 2025

Pathology postings from 3/2/25-17/2/25 (15 days)
Blood bank postings from 19/2/25-5/3/25(15 days)

| Topics

PG Practical: Recording ot Arterial blood pressure

UG practical Class :Recording of Arterial blood pressure

- Physiology CME Amrita Institute Of Medical Sciences,Kochi

| PG Practical: Effect of Artenal blood pressure on posture and exercise

| UG practical class:Effect of Arterial blood pressure on posture and exercise

PG Seminar in Department of Pathology: Stains used in Haematology |

UG Theory class: Describe the regulation of effect of altered secretion of
adrenal medulla

| UG practical class: Mosso’s ergography

Physiology CME ,Government medical college, Trivandrum

| UG theory class: Describe the effect of altered secretion of Parathyroid Gland

PG Practical: Clinical examination of cardiovascular system

PG Presentation: Clinical examination of cardiovascular system
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Date Day
1.2.2025 Saturday PGThesis work
3.2.2025 Monday
| 4.2.2025- Tuesday-
5.2.2025 Wednesday
6.2.2025 Thursday
|
7.2.2025- | Friday .
822025 | Satur day PGThesis study
10.2.2025 Monday
= | | =}
11.2.2025- | Tuesday-
12.2,.2025 Wednesday
13.2.2025 | Thursday
14.2.2025 Friday PG thesis study
15.2.2025 | Saturday
17.2.2025 | Monday
[ 17.2.2025 | Monday
18.2.2025- I Tuesday-
19.2.2025 Wednesday
20.2.2025- Thursday-
21.2.2025 Friday
22.2.2025 Saturday
24.2.2025 | Monday
25.2.2025 Tuesday
26.2.2025 Wednesday
27.2.2025 | Thursday PG Thesis work
28.2.2025 Friday
15.2:2025
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